
 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 71
06 JUL 2019 - 18:00

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 16 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 8 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.74 25.57 Q

2 6 GANGL Nina AUT 04 DEC 2003 0.69 25.58 0.01 Q

3 5 NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.69 25.60 0.03 q

4 4 VANDENBUSSCHE Indra BEL 30 JAN 2002 0.72 25.81 0.24 q

5 3 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.67 25.84 0.27 q

6 7 BERGELI Victoria NOR 14 MAR 2003 0.62 25.93 0.36

7 2 YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.71 26.10 0.53

8 1 RUSSELL Emma GBR 27 DEC 2003 0.73 26.46 0.89

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:02

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 25.54 Q

2 2 KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.73 25.74 0.20 Q

3 4 COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.72 25.81 0.27 q

4 1 NOWACZYK Lison FRA 27 JAN 2003 0.71 25.87 0.33 R

5 3 SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.67 25.90 0.36 R

6 7 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.62 25.97 0.43

7 8 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.63 25.98 0.44

8 6 WREDE Katharina GER 23 MAR 2002 0.70 26.00 0.46

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:06
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 71
06 JUL 2019 - 18:00

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 16 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 2 5 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 25.54 Q

2 1 8 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.74 25.57 0.03 Q

3 1 6 GANGL Nina AUT 04 DEC 2003 0.69 25.58 0.04 Q

4 1 5 NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.69 25.60 0.06 q

5 2 2 KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.73 25.74 0.20 Q

6 2 4 COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.72 25.81 0.27 q

6 1 4 VANDENBUSSCHE Indra BEL 30 JAN 2002 0.72 25.81 0.27 q

8 1 3 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.67 25.84 0.30 q

9 2 1 NOWACZYK Lison FRA 27 JAN 2003 0.71 25.87 0.33 R

10 2 3 SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.67 25.90 0.36 R

11 1 7 BERGELI Victoria NOR 14 MAR 2003 0.62 25.93 0.39

12 2 7 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.62 25.97 0.43

13 2 8 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.63 25.98 0.44

14 2 6 WREDE Katharina GER 23 MAR 2002 0.70 26.00 0.46

15 1 2 YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.71 26.10 0.56

16 1 1 RUSSELL Emma GBR 27 DEC 2003 0.73 26.46 0.92

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:06
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 72
06 JUL 2019 - 18:06

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
WJ   24.40   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 AUG 2018
ER   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   24.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.63 25.39 Q

2 3 DAHLER Marvin GER 12 FEB 2001 0.67 25.84 0.45 Q

3 5 CHRISTOU Ioannis GRE 22 SEP 2002 0.60 26.09 0.70 q

4 2 NOBLE Harry GBR 04 JAN 2001 0.59 26.21 0.82 R

5 6 BERG Max FRA 11 JUL 2002 0.66 26.24 0.85 R

6 8 MOSCICKI Jakub POL 06 OCT 2001 0.78 26.28 0.89

7 7 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.81 26.42 1.03

8 1 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.65 26.44 1.05

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:11

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.67 25.30 Q

2 3 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.88 25.75 0.45 Q

3 5 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.70 25.78 0.48 q

4 6 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.57 25.83 0.53 q

5 1 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.59 26.05 0.75 q

6 2 JOAO Costa POR 06 AUG 2001 0.60 26.26 0.96

7 7 SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29 JUN 2001 0.59 26.31 1.01

8 8 FRIZZAS Ewan FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.67 26.37 1.07

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:14
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 72
06 JUL 2019 - 18:06

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
WJ   24.40   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 AUG 2018
ER   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   24.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

1 2 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.67 25.30 Q

2 1 4 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.63 25.39 0.09 Q

3 2 3 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.88 25.75 0.45 Q

4 2 5 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.70 25.78 0.48 q

5 2 6 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.57 25.83 0.53 q

6 1 3 DAHLER Marvin GER 12 FEB 2001 0.67 25.84 0.54 Q

7 2 1 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.59 26.05 0.75 q

8 1 5 CHRISTOU Ioannis GRE 22 SEP 2002 0.60 26.09 0.79 q

9 1 2 NOBLE Harry GBR 04 JAN 2001 0.59 26.21 0.91 R

10 1 6 BERG Max FRA 11 JUL 2002 0.66 26.24 0.94 R

11 2 2 JOAO Costa POR 06 AUG 2001 0.60 26.26 0.96

12 1 8 MOSCICKI Jakub POL 06 OCT 2001 0.78 26.28 0.98

13 2 7 SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29 JUN 2001 0.59 26.31 1.01

14 2 8 FRIZZAS Ewan FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.67 26.37 1.07

15 1 7 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.81 26.42 1.12

16 1 1 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.65 26.44 1.14

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:14
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 73
06 JUL 2019 - 18:12

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

WJ   58.82   SMITH Regan USA Bloomington (USA) 19 MAY 201928.48

ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

EJ   59.46   VASKINA  Daria RUS Moscow (RUS) 12 APR 201930.29

CR   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 GAETANI Erika Francesca ITA 05 OCT 2004 0.57 30.47 1:02.11 Q

31.64

2 1 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 0.66 30.43 1:02.43 0.32 Q

32.00

3 5 OSRIN Honey L GBR 24 FEB 2003 0.63 30.45 1:02.56 0.45 q

32.11

4 3 PASQUINO Francesca ITA 31 OCT 2002 0.69 30.53 1:02.59 0.48 q

32.06

5 7 AGAPITOVA Elizaveta RUS 19 FEB 2003 0.66 30.29 1:02.77 0.66 R

32.48

6 6 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.60 30.53 1:02.86 0.75

32.33

7 2 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.66 30.53 1:03.89 1.78

33.36

8 8 WAGNER Annalena GER 01 JAN 2002 0.61 31.16 1:04.34 2.23

33.18

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:20

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 6 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.63 29.60 1:01.28 Q

31.68

2 5 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.65 30.05 1:02.00 0.72 Q

31.95

3 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.58 30.35 1:02.24 0.96 q

31.89

4 3 HARRIS Medi GBR 15 SEP 2002 0.69 30.56 1:02.44 1.16 q

31.88

5 2 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL 07 JUL 2002 0.71 30.68 1:02.80 1.52 R

32.12

6 1 SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.72 30.53 1:02.85 1.57

32.32

7 7 MARUSAKOVA Emma SVK 27 FEB 2003 0.59 30.59 1:03.29 2.01

32.70

8 8 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03 FEB 2003 0.73 31.19 1:03.78 2.50

32.59

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:23
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 73
06 JUL 2019 - 18:12

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

WJ   58.82   SMITH Regan USA Bloomington (USA) 19 MAY 201928.48

ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

EJ   59.46   VASKINA  Daria RUS Moscow (RUS) 12 APR 201930.29

CR   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017

1 2 6 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.63 29.60 1:01.28 Q

31.68

2 2 5 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.65 30.05 1:02.00 0.72 Q

31.95

3 1 4 GAETANI Erika Francesca ITA 05 OCT 2004 0.57 30.47 1:02.11 0.83 Q

31.64

4 2 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.58 30.35 1:02.24 0.96 q

31.89

5 1 1 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 0.66 30.43 1:02.43 1.15 Q

32.00

6 2 3 HARRIS Medi GBR 15 SEP 2002 0.69 30.56 1:02.44 1.16 q

31.88

7 1 5 OSRIN Honey L GBR 24 FEB 2003 0.63 30.45 1:02.56 1.28 q

32.11

8 1 3 PASQUINO Francesca ITA 31 OCT 2002 0.69 30.53 1:02.59 1.31 q

32.06

9 1 7 AGAPITOVA Elizaveta RUS 19 FEB 2003 0.66 30.29 1:02.77 1.49 R

32.48

10 2 2 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL 07 JUL 2002 0.71 30.68 1:02.80 1.52 R

32.12

11 2 1 SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.72 30.53 1:02.85 1.57

32.32

12 1 6 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.60 30.53 1:02.86 1.58

32.33

13 2 7 MARUSAKOVA Emma SVK 27 FEB 2003 0.59 30.59 1:03.29 2.01

32.70

14 2 8 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03 FEB 2003 0.73 31.19 1:03.78 2.50

32.59

15 1 2 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.66 30.53 1:03.89 2.61

33.36

16 1 8 WAGNER Annalena GER 01 JAN 2002 0.61 31.16 1:04.34 3.06

33.18
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 74
06 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85

ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69

EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85

CR   51.35   KUIMOV Egor RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.71 24.20 52.69 Q

28.49

2 3 ARMBRUSTER Luca Nik GER 05 NOV 2001 0.68 24.43 53.21 0.52 Q

28.78

3 6 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.63 25.30 53.59 0.90 q

28.29

4 5 FARACI Claudio Antonino ITA 05 FEB 2001 0.56 24.95 53.66 0.97 q

28.71

5 2 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.64 24.79 53.79 1.10 R

29.00

6 1 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.69 25.48 54.14 1.45

28.66

7 7 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.66 25.52 54.62 1.93

29.10

8 8 BARZHAKOU Arseni BLR 23 MAY 2001 0.65 24.98 54.63 1.94

29.65

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:27

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.65 24.75 53.06 Q

28.31

2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.64 25.27 53.24 0.18 Q

27.97

3 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.72 25.05 53.33 0.27 q

28.28

4 6 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.67 25.29 53.48 0.42 q

28.19

5 2 KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.73 25.09 53.95 0.89 R

28.86

6 1 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUL 2001 0.69 25.44 54.49 1.43

29.05

7 7 COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.67 24.94 54.96 1.90

30.02

8 8 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.68 25.13 54.98 1.92

29.85

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:31
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 74
06 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85

ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69

EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85

CR   51.35   KUIMOV Egor RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017

1 1 4 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.71 24.20 52.69 Q

28.49

2 2 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.65 24.75 53.06 0.37 Q

28.31

3 1 3 ARMBRUSTER Luca Nik GER 05 NOV 2001 0.68 24.43 53.21 0.52 Q

28.78

4 2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.64 25.27 53.24 0.55 Q

27.97

5 2 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.72 25.05 53.33 0.64 q

28.28

6 2 6 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.67 25.29 53.48 0.79 q

28.19

7 1 6 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.63 25.30 53.59 0.90 q

28.29

8 1 5 FARACI Claudio Antonino ITA 05 FEB 2001 0.56 24.95 53.66 0.97 q

28.71

9 1 2 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.64 24.79 53.79 1.10 R

29.00

10 2 2 KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.73 25.09 53.95 1.26 R

28.86

11 1 1 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.69 25.48 54.14 1.45

28.66

12 2 1 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUL 2001 0.69 25.44 54.49 1.80

29.05

13 1 7 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.66 25.52 54.62 1.93

29.10

14 1 8 BARZHAKOU Arseni BLR 23 MAY 2001 0.65 24.98 54.63 1.94

29.65

15 2 7 COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.67 24.94 54.96 2.27

30.02

16 2 8 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.68 25.13 54.98 2.29

29.85

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:31
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 75
06 JUL 2019 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.84 1:35.64

WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

EJ   2:11.03   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 3 VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21 SEP 2003 0.74 27.89 1:03.20 1:42.20 2:14.56 Q

35.31 39.00 32.36

2 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.68 29.71 1:04.00 1:42.69 2:15.26 0.70 Q

34.29 38.69 32.57

3 4 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 0.66 29.19 1:03.88 1:43.52 2:15.91 1.35 q

34.69 39.64 32.39

4 5 CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.70 30.18 1:04.73 1:43.51 2:16.62 2.06 q

34.55 38.78 33.11

5 1 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.73 28.85 1:03.05 1:44.85 2:18.22 3.66

34.20 41.80 33.37

6 6 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.73 29.59 1:05.07 1:45.79 2:18.37 3.81

35.48 40.72 32.58

7 2 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.69 30.12 1:05.07 1:45.48 2:18.56 4.00

34.95 40.41 33.08

8 8 KANE Amelia IRL 15 MAR 2003 0.66 30.33 1:05.00 1:47.51 2:19.94 5.38

34.67 42.51 32.43

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:36

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 28.50 1:02.17 1:41.90 2:14.03 Q

33.67 39.73 32.13

2 3 GOERIGK Giulia GER 09 SEP 2002 0.71 29.35 1:03.16 1:43.31 2:14.67 0.64 Q

33.81 40.15 31.36

3 5 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.75 29.77 1:03.46 1:43.34 2:15.07 1.04 q

33.69 39.88 31.73

4 7 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.79 30.00 1:05.93 1:44.21 2:16.16 2.13 q

35.93 38.28 31.95

5 6 COLBERT Freya GBR 08 MAR 2004 0.75 29.94 1:05.07 1:44.97 2:16.64 2.61 R

35.13 39.90 31.67

6 2 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.79 29.21 1:02.76 1:44.35 2:16.89 2.86 R

33.55 41.59 32.54

7 1 KOSHKINA Arina RUS 22 JAN 2003 0.79 29.63 1:04.22 1:45.91 2:19.65 5.62

34.59 41.69 33.74

8 8 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.69 30.46 1:07.18 1:46.87 2:20.08 6.05

36.72 39.69 33.21

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:41
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 75
06 JUL 2019 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.84 1:35.64

WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

EJ   2:11.03   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

1 2 4 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 28.50 1:02.17 1:41.90 2:14.03 Q

33.67 39.73 32.13

2 1 3 VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21 SEP 2003 0.74 27.89 1:03.20 1:42.20 2:14.56 0.53 Q

35.31 39.00 32.36

3 2 3 GOERIGK Giulia GER 09 SEP 2002 0.71 29.35 1:03.16 1:43.31 2:14.67 0.64 Q

33.81 40.15 31.36

4 2 5 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.75 29.77 1:03.46 1:43.34 2:15.07 1.04 q

33.69 39.88 31.73

5 1 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.68 29.71 1:04.00 1:42.69 2:15.26 1.23 Q

34.29 38.69 32.57

6 1 4 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 0.66 29.19 1:03.88 1:43.52 2:15.91 1.88 q

34.69 39.64 32.39

7 2 7 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.79 30.00 1:05.93 1:44.21 2:16.16 2.13 q

35.93 38.28 31.95

8 1 5 CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.70 30.18 1:04.73 1:43.51 2:16.62 2.59 q

34.55 38.78 33.11

9 2 6 COLBERT Freya GBR 08 MAR 2004 0.75 29.94 1:05.07 1:44.97 2:16.64 2.61 R

35.13 39.90 31.67

10 2 2 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.79 29.21 1:02.76 1:44.35 2:16.89 2.86 R

33.55 41.59 32.54

11 1 1 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.73 28.85 1:03.05 1:44.85 2:18.22 4.19

34.20 41.80 33.37

12 1 6 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.73 29.59 1:05.07 1:45.79 2:18.37 4.34

35.48 40.72 32.58

13 1 2 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.69 30.12 1:05.07 1:45.48 2:18.56 4.53

34.95 40.41 33.08

14 2 1 KOSHKINA Arina RUS 22 JAN 2003 0.79 29.63 1:04.22 1:45.91 2:19.65 5.62

34.59 41.69 33.74

15 1 8 KANE Amelia IRL 15 MAR 2003 0.66 30.33 1:05.00 1:47.51 2:19.94 5.91

34.67 42.51 32.43

16 2 8 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.69 30.46 1:07.18 1:46.87 2:20.08 6.05

36.72 39.69 33.21

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:42
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 76
06 JUL 2019 - 18:43

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

WJ   1:46.40   WINNINGTON Elijah AUS Brisbane (AUS) 18 DEC 2018
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

EJ   1:43.90   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 2010

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.64 25.18 53.32 1:21.58 1:48.93 Q

28.14 28.26 27.35

2 5 DANILOV Nikita RUS 29 NOV 2001 0.67 26.30 54.20 1:22.51 1:49.59 0.66 Q

27.90 28.31 27.08

2 6 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.70 25.39 52.95 1:21.40 1:49.59 0.66 Q

27.56 28.45 28.19

4 3 KAROLCZAK Jan POL 02 FEB 2001 0.73 25.65 53.49 1:21.84 1:49.89 0.96 q

27.84 28.35 28.05

5 2 KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.75 25.71 53.95 1:23.11 1:51.31 2.38

28.24 29.16 28.20

6 1 DJOKOVIC Uros SRB 16 JUL 2001 0.65 26.10 54.43 1:23.28 1:51.50 2.57

28.33 28.85 28.22

7 8 GUELSEN Bora TUR 25 JUN 2003 0.69 25.60 54.12 1:23.14 1:51.64 2.71

28.52 29.02 28.50

8 7 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.73 25.75 54.16 1:23.88 1:53.61 4.68

28.41 29.72 29.73

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:46

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.66 25.03 52.35 1:21.22 1:48.19 Q

27.32 28.87 26.97

2 2 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66 25.18 52.68 1:20.59 1:49.04 0.85 Q

27.50 27.91 28.45

3 7 SAGNES Hugo FRA 13 APR 2001 0.58 25.98 53.82 1:22.24 1:49.90 1.71 q

27.84 28.42 27.66

4 6 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.79 26.02 53.94 1:22.08 1:50.25 2.06 q

27.92 28.14 28.17

5 3 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.69 25.81 53.67 1:22.16 1:50.30 2.11 R

27.86 28.49 28.14

6 5 ALEKSANDROV Maksim RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.73 25.83 53.45 1:21.88 1:50.88 2.69 R

27.62 28.43 29.00

7 1 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 0.69 26.06 53.59 1:22.52 1:51.37 3.18

27.53 28.93 28.85

8 8 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.71 25.98 54.22 1:22.52 1:51.56 3.37

28.24 28.30 29.04
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 76
06 JUL 2019 - 18:43

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

WJ   1:46.40   WINNINGTON Elijah AUS Brisbane (AUS) 18 DEC 2018
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

EJ   1:43.90   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 2010

1 2 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.66 25.03 52.35 1:21.22 1:48.19 Q

27.32 28.87 26.97

2 1 4 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.64 25.18 53.32 1:21.58 1:48.93 0.74 Q

28.14 28.26 27.35

3 2 2 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66 25.18 52.68 1:20.59 1:49.04 0.85 Q

27.50 27.91 28.45

4 1 5 DANILOV Nikita RUS 29 NOV 2001 0.67 26.30 54.20 1:22.51 1:49.59 1.40 Q

27.90 28.31 27.08

4 1 6 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.70 25.39 52.95 1:21.40 1:49.59 1.40 Q

27.56 28.45 28.19

6 1 3 KAROLCZAK Jan POL 02 FEB 2001 0.73 25.65 53.49 1:21.84 1:49.89 1.70 q

27.84 28.35 28.05

7 2 7 SAGNES Hugo FRA 13 APR 2001 0.58 25.98 53.82 1:22.24 1:49.90 1.71 q

27.84 28.42 27.66

8 2 6 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.79 26.02 53.94 1:22.08 1:50.25 2.06 q

27.92 28.14 28.17

9 2 3 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.69 25.81 53.67 1:22.16 1:50.30 2.11 R

27.86 28.49 28.14

10 2 5 ALEKSANDROV Maksim RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.73 25.83 53.45 1:21.88 1:50.88 2.69 R

27.62 28.43 29.00

11 1 2 KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.75 25.71 53.95 1:23.11 1:51.31 3.12

28.24 29.16 28.20

12 2 1 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 0.69 26.06 53.59 1:22.52 1:51.37 3.18

27.53 28.93 28.85

13 1 1 DJOKOVIC Uros SRB 16 JUL 2001 0.65 26.10 54.43 1:23.28 1:51.50 3.31

28.33 28.85 28.22

14 2 8 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.71 25.98 54.22 1:22.52 1:51.56 3.37

28.24 28.30 29.04

15 1 8 GUELSEN Bora TUR 25 JUN 2003 0.69 25.60 54.12 1:23.14 1:51.64 3.45

28.52 29.02 28.50

16 1 7 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.73 25.75 54.16 1:23.88 1:53.61 5.42

28.41 29.72 29.73
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 77
06 JUL 2019 - 18:53

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcellona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Poznan (POL) 14 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 VAN DER MERWE Kayla GBR 15 NOV 2002 0.72 31.93 1:07.96 Q

36.03

2 5 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.61 33.04 1:08.74 0.78 Q

35.70

3 6 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.71 32.77 1:09.85 1.89 q

37.08

4 3 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.80 33.00 1:10.03 2.07 R

37.03

5 7 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.72 33.20 1:10.33 2.37

37.13

6 2 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.69 33.27 1:10.67 2.71

37.40

7 1 SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 0.71 33.78 1:11.20 3.24

37.42

8 8 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.65 33.93 1:11.75 3.79

37.82

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:55

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.70 31.95 1:07.34 Q

35.39

2 3 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.73 32.62 1:07.84 0.50 Q

35.22

3 5 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.64 32.55 1:08.00 0.66 q

35.45

4 7 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 0.69 31.45 1:08.77 1.43 q

37.32

5 1 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.73 33.10 1:09.82 2.48 q

36.72

6 2 HEIMRATH Magdalena GER 02 NOV 2003 0.71 33.30 1:10.16 2.82 R

36.86

7 6 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 0.74 33.13 1:10.45 3.11

37.32

8 8 NIELSEN Astrid DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.70 33.33 1:11.74 4.40

38.41
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 77
06 JUL 2019 - 18:53

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcellona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Poznan (POL) 14 JUL 2013

1 2 4 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.70 31.95 1:07.34 Q

35.39

2 2 3 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.73 32.62 1:07.84 0.50 Q

35.22

3 1 4 VAN DER MERWE Kayla GBR 15 NOV 2002 0.72 31.93 1:07.96 0.62 Q

36.03

4 2 5 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.64 32.55 1:08.00 0.66 q

35.45

5 1 5 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.61 33.04 1:08.74 1.40 Q

35.70

6 2 7 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 0.69 31.45 1:08.77 1.43 q

37.32

7 2 1 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.73 33.10 1:09.82 2.48 q

36.72

8 1 6 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.71 32.77 1:09.85 2.51 q

37.08

9 1 3 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.80 33.00 1:10.03 2.69 R

37.03

10 2 2 HEIMRATH Magdalena GER 02 NOV 2003 0.71 33.30 1:10.16 2.82 R

36.86

11 1 7 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.72 33.20 1:10.33 2.99

37.13

12 2 6 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 0.74 33.13 1:10.45 3.11

37.32

13 1 2 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.69 33.27 1:10.67 3.33

37.40

14 1 1 SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 0.71 33.78 1:11.20 3.86

37.42

15 2 8 NIELSEN Astrid DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.70 33.33 1:11.74 4.40

38.41

16 1 8 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.65 33.93 1:11.75 4.41

37.82

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 18:59
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 78
06 JUL 2019 - 19:01

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97

ER   1:53.36   RYLOV Evgeny RUS Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 201826.89 54.78 1:24.12

EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97

CR   1:55.83   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

Final

1 4 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.66 27.59 57.65 1:27.77 1:57.51

30.06 30.12 29.74

2 3 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.67 27.42 57.07 1:27.87 1:58.31 0.80

29.65 30.80 30.44

3 5 DOLOMANOV Egor RUS 24 MAY 2001 0.77 28.23 58.68 1:28.97 1:59.21 1.70

30.45 30.29 30.24

4 2 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.66 28.15 58.20 1:28.97 1:59.82 2.31

30.05 30.77 30.85

5 7 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.74 27.57 58.18 1:29.48 2:00.06 2.55

30.61 31.30 30.58

6 1 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.66 28.17 58.77 1:29.58 2:00.16 2.65

30.60 30.81 30.58

7 8 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08 FEB 2003 0.49 28.13 58.34 1:29.47 2:00.39 2.88

30.21 31.13 30.92

8 6 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.73 27.99 58.09 1:28.86 2:00.72 3.21

30.10 30.77 31.86

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:05
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 79
06 JUL 2019 - 19:06

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13

ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

EJ   1:56.78   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:57.85   KESELY Ajna HUN Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 2017

Final

1 4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.77 27.88 57.75 1:27.76 1:57.51 CR

29.87 30.01 29.75

2 6 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.72 28.39 58.76 1:29.13 1:58.94 1.43

30.37 30.37 29.81

3 5 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.68 27.73 57.89 1:28.76 1:59.72 2.21

30.16 30.87 30.96

4 8 BYKOVA Aleksandra RUS 20 MAR 2003 0.77 28.73 1:00.02 1:30.82 2:00.51 3.00

31.29 30.80 29.69

5 2 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.65 28.55 58.91 1:30.01 2:00.70 3.19

30.36 31.10 30.69

6 3 CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03 JUN 2003 0.70 28.39 58.68 1:29.88 2:00.95 3.44

30.29 31.20 31.07

7 7 KLIMEK Marta POL 24 JAN 2003 0.83 28.45 59.09 1:30.63 2:01.88 4.37

30.64 31.54 31.25

8 1 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 28.19 58.98 1:30.29 2:02.19 4.68

30.79 31.31 31.90

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:11
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 80
06 JUL 2019 - 19:11

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48

ER   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

EJ   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201727.60

CR   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Netanya (ISR) 07 JUL 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.61 28.86 1:01.46 Q

32.60

2 3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.65 29.07 1:01.59 0.13 Q

32.52

3 5 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.68 28.83 1:01.65 0.19 q

32.82

4 6 BOOTH Kyle GBR 09 AUG 2001 0.63 29.77 1:02.67 1.21 q

32.90

5 2 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 05 JAN 2001 0.65 29.84 1:03.14 1.68 R

33.30

6 7 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.68 30.00 1:03.32 1.86

33.32

7 1 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.65 29.71 1:03.49 2.03

33.78

8 8 BOSSONE Mario ITA 04 OCT 2001 0.68 29.90 1:04.68 3.22

34.78

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:15

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 CORBEAU Caspar NED 04 MAR 2001 0.68 28.58 1:00.93 Q

32.35

2 3 CORBY Eoin IRL 16 JAN 2002 0.71 28.75 1:01.25 0.32 Q

32.50

3 4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.59 28.73 1:01.42 0.49 q

32.69

4 1 AITKACI Carl FRA 08 JUN 2001 0.63 29.12 1:02.66 1.73 q

33.54

5 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.62 29.07 1:02.89 1.96 R

33.82

6 7 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.62 29.74 1:03.25 2.32

33.51

7 8 COOKE Uiseann IRL 24 DEC 2001 0.62 30.09 1:04.41 3.48

34.32

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 DSQ
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 80
06 JUL 2019 - 19:11

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48

ER   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

EJ   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201727.60

CR   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA Netanya (ISR) 07 JUL 2017

1 2 5 CORBEAU Caspar NED 04 MAR 2001 0.68 28.58 1:00.93 Q

32.35

2 2 3 CORBY Eoin IRL 16 JAN 2002 0.71 28.75 1:01.25 0.32 Q

32.50

3 2 4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.59 28.73 1:01.42 0.49 q

32.69

4 1 4 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.61 28.86 1:01.46 0.53 Q

32.60

5 1 3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.65 29.07 1:01.59 0.66 Q

32.52

6 1 5 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.68 28.83 1:01.65 0.72 q

32.82

7 2 1 AITKACI Carl FRA 08 JUN 2001 0.63 29.12 1:02.66 1.73 q

33.54

8 1 6 BOOTH Kyle GBR 09 AUG 2001 0.63 29.77 1:02.67 1.74 q

32.90

9 2 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.62 29.07 1:02.89 1.96 R

33.82

10 1 2 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 05 JAN 2001 0.65 29.84 1:03.14 2.21 R

33.30

11 2 7 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.62 29.74 1:03.25 2.32

33.51

12 1 7 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.68 30.00 1:03.32 2.39

33.32

13 1 1 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.65 29.71 1:03.49 2.56

33.78

14 2 8 COOKE Uiseann IRL 24 DEC 2001 0.62 30.09 1:04.41 3.48

34.32

15 1 8 BOSSONE Mario ITA 04 OCT 2001 0.68 29.90 1:04.68 3.75

34.78

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 2 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 DSQ
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Women
Final

Event 81
06 JUL 2019 - 19:20

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37

ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

EJ   56.06   TARGET TIME    
CR   58.20  * SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR2003 Kazan (RUS) 05 JUL 201927.06

Final

1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.62 26.53 57.39 CR

30.86

2 5 SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.67 27.09 59.27 1.88

32.18

3 6 BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.64 28.17 59.69 2.30

31.52

4 2 JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 09 JAN 2002 0.72 28.06 1:00.09 2.70

32.03

5 8 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.71 28.38 1:00.44 3.05

32.06

6 3 SATTAROVA Iana RUS 21 MAR 2002 0.66 27.40 1:00.62 3.23

33.22

7 1 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.63 28.04 1:00.63 3.24

32.59

8 7 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.67 28.34 1:00.80 3.41

32.46
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m Freestyle - Men
Event 82

06 JUL 2019 - 19:26

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

WJ   7:45.67   TARGET TIME    
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38

EJ   7:51.97   TARGET TIME    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 2014

Heat 3 of 3

1 5 SIBIRTSEV Ilia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.68 7:52.83 CR

27.46(1) 56.90(1) 1:27.01(1) 1:57.19(1) 2:27.28(1) 2:57.35(1) 3:27.66(1) 3:57.80(1)
29.44 30.11 30.18 30.09 30.07 30.31 30.14

4:27.63(1) 4:57.58(1) 5:27.18(1) 5:56.79(1) 6:26.25(1) 6:55.62(1) 7:24.77(1)
29.83 29.95 29.60 29.61 29.46 29.37 29.15 28.06

2 4 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.71 7:53.34 0.51

27.47(2) 57.14(2) 1:27.26(2) 1:57.39(2) 2:27.72(2) 2:57.82(2) 3:27.96(2) 3:58.16(2)
29.67 30.12 30.13 30.33 30.10 30.14 30.20

4:28.08(2) 4:58.00(2) 5:27.73(2) 5:57.15(2) 6:26.82(2) 6:56.27(2) 7:25.59(2)
29.92 29.92 29.73 29.42 29.67 29.45 29.32 27.75

3 6 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31 JAN 2002 0.75 7:53.74 0.91

27.78(5) 57.18(3) 1:27.28(3) 1:57.59(3) 2:27.79(3) 2:58.15(3) 3:28.45(3) 3:58.72(3)
29.40 30.10 30.31 30.20 30.36 30.30 30.27

4:28.70(3) 4:58.81(3) 5:28.82(3) 5:58.92(3) 6:27.80(3) 6:57.23(3) 7:26.03(3)
29.98 30.11 30.01 30.10 28.88 29.43 28.80 27.71

4 3 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.68 8:01.07 8.24

27.92(6) 57.61(5) 1:27.74(4) 1:58.03(4) 2:28.29(4) 2:58.77(4) 3:28.96(4) 3:59.46(4)
29.69 30.13 30.29 30.26 30.48 30.19 30.50

4:29.57(4) 4:59.96(4) 5:30.23(4) 6:00.79(4) 6:31.04(4) 7:01.61(4) 7:31.62(4)
30.11 30.39 30.27 30.56 30.25 30.57 30.01 29.45

5 7 ROUX Guillaume FRA 07 FEB 2001 0.71 8:06.07 13.24

27.97(8) 57.92(7) 1:28.45(7) 1:59.22(7) 2:29.77(7) 3:00.82(6) 3:31.59(6) 4:02.45(6)
29.95 30.53 30.77 30.55 31.05 30.77 30.86

4:33.19(6) 5:04.06(6) 5:34.73(6) 6:05.44(6) 6:35.92(6) 7:06.88(6) 7:36.75(5)
30.74 30.87 30.67 30.71 30.48 30.96 29.87 29.32

6 2 ENGLEZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.72 8:07.36 14.53

27.54(3) 57.68(6) 1:28.05(5) 1:58.57(5) 2:29.09(5) 2:59.44(5) 3:29.90(5) 4:00.60(5)
30.14 30.37 30.52 30.52 30.35 30.46 30.70

4:31.35(5) 5:02.31(5) 5:33.07(5) 6:04.40(5) 6:35.28(5) 7:06.59(5) 7:37.73(6)
30.75 30.96 30.76 31.33 30.88 31.31 31.14 29.63

7 8 PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.66 8:11.29 18.46

27.61(4) 57.58(4) 1:28.16(6) 1:58.79(6) 2:29.75(6) 3:00.85(7) 3:32.03(7) 4:02.93(7)
29.97 30.58 30.63 30.96 31.10 31.18 30.90

4:33.82(7) 5:04.90(7) 5:35.90(7) 6:07.42(7) 6:38.42(7) 7:09.62(7) 7:40.66(7)
30.89 31.08 31.00 31.52 31.00 31.20 31.04 30.63

8 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.66 8:29.33 36.50

27.92(6) 57.96(8) 1:28.73(8) 1:59.74(8) 2:30.57(8) 3:01.57(8) 3:33.08(8) 4:05.12(8)
30.04 30.77 31.01 30.83 31.00 31.51 32.04

4:37.12(8) 5:10.03(8) 5:43.04(8) 6:16.21(8) 6:49.82(8) 7:23.17(8) 7:56.63(8)
32.00 32.91 33.01 33.17 33.61 33.35 33.46 32.70

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:36

Heat 2 of 3

1 7 KACHRIS Alexandros GRE 26 MAR 2003 0.72 8:02.83
28.68(9) 59.70(9) 1:30.24(9) 2:01.13(9) 2:31.94(7) 3:02.81(7) 3:33.40(4) 4:04.28(3)

31.02 30.54 30.89 30.81 30.87 30.59 30.88

4:34.52(3) 5:04.93(3) 5:35.18(3) 6:05.37(2) 6:35.28(2) 7:05.19(1) 7:34.64(1)
30.24 30.41 30.25 30.19 29.91 29.91 29.45 28.19

2 5 GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.73 8:02.97 0.14

27.64(2) 57.98(1) 1:28.74(1) 1:59.52(1) 2:30.12(1) 3:00.91(1) 3:31.58(1) 4:02.59(1)
30.34 30.76 30.78 30.60 30.79 30.67 31.01

4:32.94(1) 5:03.49(1) 5:33.96(1) 6:04.64(1) 6:35.02(1) 7:05.51(2) 7:35.58(2)
30.35 30.55 30.47 30.68 30.38 30.49 30.07 27.39

3 6 FABIAN Milan HUN 11 OCT 2001 0.72 8:08.58 5.75

27.62(1) 58.03(2) 1:29.00(2) 1:59.79(2) 2:30.65(2) 3:01.22(2) 3:32.03(2) 4:02.68(2)
30.41 30.97 30.79 30.86 30.57 30.81 30.65

4:33.45(2) 5:03.97(2) 5:34.73(2) 6:05.74(3) 6:36.85(3) 7:08.06(3) 7:39.39(3)
30.77 30.52 30.76 31.01 31.11 31.21 31.33 29.19
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 1 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.76 8:08.97 6.14

28.51(8) 59.10(8) 1:30.05(8) 2:01.11(8) 2:32.14(9) 3:03.07(8) 3:34.01(8) 4:04.85(7)
30.59 30.95 31.06 31.03 30.93 30.94 30.84

4:35.81(6) 5:06.82(6) 5:37.84(5) 6:08.84(4) 6:39.58(4) 7:09.98(4) 7:40.24(4)
30.96 31.01 31.02 31.00 30.74 30.40 30.26 28.73

5 3 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.77 8:08.98 6.15

27.67(3) 58.06(3) 1:29.09(3) 2:00.19(3) 2:31.43(4) 3:02.42(5) 3:33.66(6) 4:04.81(5)
30.39 31.03 31.10 31.24 30.99 31.24 31.15

4:35.66(5) 5:06.71(4) 5:37.81(4) 6:09.05(5) 6:40.12(5) 7:10.76(5) 7:40.66(5)
30.85 31.05 31.10 31.24 31.07 30.64 29.90 28.32

6 0 PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.69 8:14.19 11.36

27.70(4) 58.32(4) 1:29.21(4) 2:00.28(4) 2:31.45(6) 3:02.27(3) 3:33.46(5) 4:04.82(6)
30.62 30.89 31.07 31.17 30.82 31.19 31.36

4:36.15(7) 5:07.24(7) 5:38.54(6) 6:10.05(6) 6:41.65(7) 7:13.36(7) 7:44.50(6)
31.33 31.09 31.30 31.51 31.60 31.71 31.14 29.69

7 2 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.82 8:15.18 12.35

28.23(6) 58.62(6) 1:29.69(7) 2:00.63(6) 2:31.44(5) 3:02.65(6) 3:33.86(7) 4:05.27(8)
30.39 31.07 30.94 30.81 31.21 31.21 31.41

4:36.35(8) 5:07.75(8) 5:38.75(8) 6:10.56(7) 6:41.58(6) 7:13.19(6) 7:44.52(7)
31.08 31.40 31.00 31.81 31.02 31.61 31.33 30.66

8 8 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13 SEP 2001 0.75 8:19.29 16.46

28.36(7) 59.00(7) 1:29.49(6) 2:00.44(5) 2:31.24(3) 3:02.38(4) 3:33.24(3) 4:04.28(3)
30.64 30.49 30.95 30.80 31.14 30.86 31.04

4:35.22(4) 5:06.72(5) 5:38.58(7) 6:10.93(8) 6:42.70(8) 7:15.35(8) 7:48.05(8)
30.94 31.50 31.86 32.35 31.77 32.65 32.70 31.24

9 4 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.75 8:21.09 18.26

27.97(5) 58.52(5) 1:29.29(5) 2:00.67(7) 2:31.94(7) 3:03.49(9) 3:35.31(9) 4:07.18(9)
30.55 30.77 31.38 31.27 31.55 31.82 31.87

4:39.00(9) 5:10.89(9) 5:42.92(9) 6:14.83(9) 6:46.83(9) 7:18.61(9) 7:50.36(9)
31.82 31.89 32.03 31.91 32.00 31.78 31.75 30.73

NOT CLASSIFIED
9 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:55

Heat 1 of 3

1 5 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14 JUL 2001 0.74 8:13.72
28.54(1) 59.32(1) 1:30.02(1) 2:00.88(1) 2:31.53(1) 3:02.76(1) 3:33.71(1) 4:05.38(2)

30.78 30.70 30.86 30.65 31.23 30.95 31.67

4:36.43(2) 5:07.55(2) 5:38.78(2) 6:10.27(2) 6:41.31(1) 7:12.62(1) 7:43.85(1)
31.05 31.12 31.23 31.49 31.04 31.31 31.23 29.87

2 2 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.70 8:14.39 0.67

28.85(3) 59.72(2) 1:30.51(2) 2:01.18(2) 2:31.94(2) 3:02.86(2) 3:34.04(2) 4:05.17(1)
30.87 30.79 30.67 30.76 30.92 31.18 31.13

4:36.00(1) 5:07.34(1) 5:38.61(1) 6:10.24(1) 6:41.94(2) 7:13.43(2) 7:44.78(2)
30.83 31.34 31.27 31.63 31.70 31.49 31.35 29.61

3 6 KARL Luca AUT 27 APR 2002 0.70 8:18.50 4.78

29.54(9) 1:00.98(8) 1:32.46(6) 2:03.77(5) 2:34.96(3) 3:06.18(3) 3:37.42(3) 4:08.76(3)
31.44 31.48 31.31 31.19 31.22 31.24 31.34

4:39.91(3) 5:11.24(3) 5:42.63(3) 6:14.04(3) 6:45.53(3) 7:17.34(3) 7:48.72(3)
31.15 31.33 31.39 31.41 31.49 31.81 31.38 29.78

4 4 ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.72 8:21.51 7.79

29.25(8) 1:00.91(7) 1:32.38(5) 2:03.70(3) 2:35.29(4) 3:06.65(4) 3:38.43(4) 4:10.31(4)
31.66 31.47 31.32 31.59 31.36 31.78 31.88

4:41.87(4) 5:13.45(4) 5:45.06(4) 6:16.89(4) 6:48.74(4) 7:20.40(4) 7:51.77(4)
31.56 31.58 31.61 31.83 31.85 31.66 31.37 29.74

5 3 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17 JAN 2002 0.71 8:28.14 14.42

28.97(6) 1:00.47(4) 1:32.09(3) 2:03.72(4) 2:35.72(5) 3:07.46(5) 3:39.27(5) 4:11.08(5)
31.50 31.62 31.63 32.00 31.74 31.81 31.81

4:43.03(5) 5:15.50(5) 5:47.76(5) 6:20.09(5) 6:52.84(5) 7:25.08(5) 7:56.98(5)
31.95 32.47 32.26 32.33 32.75 32.24 31.90 31.16

6 8 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.68 8:31.54 17.82

28.90(4) 1:00.70(6) 1:32.74(7) 2:05.38(8) 2:37.89(7) 3:10.59(7) 3:42.98(7) 4:15.22(7)
31.80 32.04 32.64 32.51 32.70 32.39 32.24

4:47.58(7) 5:20.54(7) 5:53.74(7) 6:26.30(7) 6:58.35(7) 7:30.39(7) 8:01.48(6)
32.36 32.96 33.20 32.56 32.05 32.04 31.09 30.06

7 1 VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.66 8:31.85 18.13

28.56(2) 1:00.02(3) 1:32.11(4) 2:03.85(6) 2:36.32(6) 3:08.15(6) 3:40.93(6) 4:13.08(6)
31.46 32.09 31.74 32.47 31.83 32.78 32.15

4:46.02(6) 5:18.68(6) 5:51.79(6) 6:24.19(6) 6:56.76(6) 7:29.07(6) 8:01.54(7)
32.94 32.66 33.11 32.40 32.57 32.31 32.47 30.31

8 7 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.81 8:35.51 21.79

29.02(7) 1:00.63(5) 1:32.80(8) 2:05.21(7) 2:37.92(8) 3:10.86(9) 3:43.50(9) 4:16.43(9)
31.61 32.17 32.41 32.71 32.94 32.64 32.93

4:48.84(9) 5:21.48(8) 5:54.39(8) 6:26.91(8) 6:59.58(8) 7:32.46(8) 8:04.63(8)
32.41 32.64 32.91 32.52 32.67 32.88 32.17 30.88

9 9 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.67 8:39.85 26.13

28.96(5) 1:01.01(9) 1:33.16(9) 2:05.83(9) 2:37.92(8) 3:10.75(8) 3:43.40(8) 4:16.25(8)
32.05 32.15 32.67 32.09 32.83 32.65 32.85

4:48.69(8) 5:21.73(9) 5:54.68(9) 6:27.90(9) 7:01.25(9) 7:34.93(9) 8:07.96(9)
32.44 33.04 32.95 33.22 33.35 33.68 33.03 31.89
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 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 20:35



 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m Freestyle - Men
Event 82

06 JUL 2019 - 19:26

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

WJ   7:45.67   TARGET TIME    
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38

EJ   7:51.97   TARGET TIME    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 2014

1 1 5 SIBIRTSEV Ilia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.68 7:52.83 CR

27.46 56.90 1:27.01 1:57.19 2:27.28 2:57.35 3:27.66 3:57.80         

29.44 30.11 30.18 30.09 30.07 30.31 30.14

4:27.63 4:57.58 5:27.18 5:56.79 6:26.25 6:55.62 7:24.77         

29.83 29.95 29.60 29.61 29.46 29.37 29.15 28.06

2 1 4 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.71 7:53.34 0.51

27.47 57.14 1:27.26 1:57.39 2:27.72 2:57.82 3:27.96 3:58.16         

29.67 30.12 30.13 30.33 30.10 30.14 30.20

4:28.08 4:58.00 5:27.73 5:57.15 6:26.82 6:56.27 7:25.59         

29.92 29.92 29.73 29.42 29.67 29.45 29.32 27.75

3 1 6 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31 JAN 2002 0.75 7:53.74 0.91

27.78 57.18 1:27.28 1:57.59 2:27.79 2:58.15 3:28.45 3:58.72         

29.40 30.10 30.31 30.20 30.36 30.30 30.27

4:28.70 4:58.81 5:28.82 5:58.92 6:27.80 6:57.23 7:26.03         

29.98 30.11 30.01 30.10 28.88 29.43 28.80 27.71

4 1 3 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.68 8:01.07 8.24

27.92 57.61 1:27.74 1:58.03 2:28.29 2:58.77 3:28.96 3:59.46         

29.69 30.13 30.29 30.26 30.48 30.19 30.50

4:29.57 4:59.96 5:30.23 6:00.79 6:31.04 7:01.61 7:31.62         

30.11 30.39 30.27 30.56 30.25 30.57 30.01 29.45

5 2 7 KACHRIS Alexandros GRE 26 MAR 2003 0.72 8:02.83 10.00

28.68 59.70 1:30.24 2:01.13 2:31.94 3:02.81 3:33.40 4:04.28         

31.02 30.54 30.89 30.81 30.87 30.59 30.88

4:34.52 5:04.93 5:35.18 6:05.37 6:35.28 7:05.19 7:34.64         

30.24 30.41 30.25 30.19 29.91 29.91 29.45 28.19

6 2 5 GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.73 8:02.97 10.14

27.64 57.98 1:28.74 1:59.52 2:30.12 3:00.91 3:31.58 4:02.59         

30.34 30.76 30.78 30.60 30.79 30.67 31.01

4:32.94 5:03.49 5:33.96 6:04.64 6:35.02 7:05.51 7:35.58         

30.35 30.55 30.47 30.68 30.38 30.49 30.07 27.39

7 1 7 ROUX Guillaume FRA 07 FEB 2001 0.71 8:06.07 13.24

27.97 57.92 1:28.45 1:59.22 2:29.77 3:00.82 3:31.59 4:02.45         

29.95 30.53 30.77 30.55 31.05 30.77 30.86

4:33.19 5:04.06 5:34.73 6:05.44 6:35.92 7:06.88 7:36.75         

30.74 30.87 30.67 30.71 30.48 30.96 29.87 29.32

8 1 2 ENGLEZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.72 8:07.36 14.53

27.54 57.68 1:28.05 1:58.57 2:29.09 2:59.44 3:29.90 4:00.60         

30.14 30.37 30.52 30.52 30.35 30.46 30.70

4:31.35 5:02.31 5:33.07 6:04.40 6:35.28 7:06.59 7:37.73         

30.75 30.96 30.76 31.33 30.88 31.31 31.14 29.63

9 2 6 FABIAN Milan HUN 11 OCT 2001 0.72 8:08.58 15.75

27.62 58.03 1:29.00 1:59.79 2:30.65 3:01.22 3:32.03 4:02.68         

30.41 30.97 30.79 30.86 30.57 30.81 30.65

4:33.45 5:03.97 5:34.73 6:05.74 6:36.85 7:08.06 7:39.39         

30.77 30.52 30.76 31.01 31.11 31.21 31.33 29.19

10 2 1 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.76 8:08.97 16.14

28.51 59.10 1:30.05 2:01.11 2:32.14 3:03.07 3:34.01 4:04.85         

30.59 30.95 31.06 31.03 30.93 30.94 30.84

4:35.81 5:06.82 5:37.84 6:08.84 6:39.58 7:09.98 7:40.24         

30.96 31.01 31.02 31.00 30.74 30.40 30.26 28.73

11 2 3 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.77 8:08.98 16.15

27.67 58.06 1:29.09 2:00.19 2:31.43 3:02.42 3:33.66 4:04.81         

30.39 31.03 31.10 31.24 30.99 31.24 31.15

4:35.66 5:06.71 5:37.81 6:09.05 6:40.12 7:10.76 7:40.66         

30.85 31.05 31.10 31.24 31.07 30.64 29.90 28.32

12 1 8 PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.66 8:11.29 18.46

27.61 57.58 1:28.16 1:58.79 2:29.75 3:00.85 3:32.03 4:02.93         

29.97 30.58 30.63 30.96 31.10 31.18 30.90

4:33.82 5:04.90 5:35.90 6:07.42 6:38.42 7:09.62 7:40.66         

30.89 31.08 31.00 31.52 31.00 31.20 31.04 30.63
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

13 3 5 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14 JUL 2001 0.74 8:13.72 20.89

28.54 59.32 1:30.02 2:00.88 2:31.53 3:02.76 3:33.71 4:05.38         

30.78 30.70 30.86 30.65 31.23 30.95 31.67

4:36.43 5:07.55 5:38.78 6:10.27 6:41.31 7:12.62 7:43.85         

31.05 31.12 31.23 31.49 31.04 31.31 31.23 29.87

14 2 0 PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.69 8:14.19 21.36

27.70 58.32 1:29.21 2:00.28 2:31.45 3:02.27 3:33.46 4:04.82         

30.62 30.89 31.07 31.17 30.82 31.19 31.36

4:36.15 5:07.24 5:38.54 6:10.05 6:41.65 7:13.36 7:44.50         

31.33 31.09 31.30 31.51 31.60 31.71 31.14 29.69

15 3 2 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.70 8:14.39 21.56

28.85 59.72 1:30.51 2:01.18 2:31.94 3:02.86 3:34.04 4:05.17         

30.87 30.79 30.67 30.76 30.92 31.18 31.13

4:36.00 5:07.34 5:38.61 6:10.24 6:41.94 7:13.43 7:44.78         

30.83 31.34 31.27 31.63 31.70 31.49 31.35 29.61

16 2 2 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.82 8:15.18 22.35

28.23 58.62 1:29.69 2:00.63 2:31.44 3:02.65 3:33.86 4:05.27         

30.39 31.07 30.94 30.81 31.21 31.21 31.41

4:36.35 5:07.75 5:38.75 6:10.56 6:41.58 7:13.19 7:44.52         

31.08 31.40 31.00 31.81 31.02 31.61 31.33 30.66

17 3 6 KARL Luca AUT 27 APR 2002 0.70 8:18.50 25.67

29.54 1:00.98 1:32.46 2:03.77 2:34.96 3:06.18 3:37.42 4:08.76         

31.44 31.48 31.31 31.19 31.22 31.24 31.34

4:39.91 5:11.24 5:42.63 6:14.04 6:45.53 7:17.34 7:48.72         

31.15 31.33 31.39 31.41 31.49 31.81 31.38 29.78

18 2 8 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13 SEP 2001 0.75 8:19.29 26.46

28.36 59.00 1:29.49 2:00.44 2:31.24 3:02.38 3:33.24 4:04.28         

30.64 30.49 30.95 30.80 31.14 30.86 31.04

4:35.22 5:06.72 5:38.58 6:10.93 6:42.70 7:15.35 7:48.05         

30.94 31.50 31.86 32.35 31.77 32.65 32.70 31.24

19 2 4 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.75 8:21.09 28.26

27.97 58.52 1:29.29 2:00.67 2:31.94 3:03.49 3:35.31 4:07.18         

30.55 30.77 31.38 31.27 31.55 31.82 31.87

4:39.00 5:10.89 5:42.92 6:14.83 6:46.83 7:18.61 7:50.36         

31.82 31.89 32.03 31.91 32.00 31.78 31.75 30.73

20 3 4 ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.72 8:21.51 28.68

29.25 1:00.91 1:32.38 2:03.70 2:35.29 3:06.65 3:38.43 4:10.31         

31.66 31.47 31.32 31.59 31.36 31.78 31.88

4:41.87 5:13.45 5:45.06 6:16.89 6:48.74 7:20.40 7:51.77         

31.56 31.58 31.61 31.83 31.85 31.66 31.37 29.74

21 3 3 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17 JAN 2002 0.71 8:28.14 35.31

28.97 1:00.47 1:32.09 2:03.72 2:35.72 3:07.46 3:39.27 4:11.08         

31.50 31.62 31.63 32.00 31.74 31.81 31.81

4:43.03 5:15.50 5:47.76 6:20.09 6:52.84 7:25.08 7:56.98         

31.95 32.47 32.26 32.33 32.75 32.24 31.90 31.16

22 1 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.66 8:29.33 36.50

27.92 57.96 1:28.73 1:59.74 2:30.57 3:01.57 3:33.08 4:05.12         

30.04 30.77 31.01 30.83 31.00 31.51 32.04

4:37.12 5:10.03 5:43.04 6:16.21 6:49.82 7:23.17 7:56.63         

32.00 32.91 33.01 33.17 33.61 33.35 33.46 32.70

23 3 8 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.68 8:31.54 38.71

28.90 1:00.70 1:32.74 2:05.38 2:37.89 3:10.59 3:42.98 4:15.22         

31.80 32.04 32.64 32.51 32.70 32.39 32.24

4:47.58 5:20.54 5:53.74 6:26.30 6:58.35 7:30.39 8:01.48         

32.36 32.96 33.20 32.56 32.05 32.04 31.09 30.06

24 3 1 VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.66 8:31.85 39.02

28.56 1:00.02 1:32.11 2:03.85 2:36.32 3:08.15 3:40.93 4:13.08         

31.46 32.09 31.74 32.47 31.83 32.78 32.15

4:46.02 5:18.68 5:51.79 6:24.19 6:56.76 7:29.07 8:01.54         

32.94 32.66 33.11 32.40 32.57 32.31 32.47 30.31

25 3 7 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.81 8:35.51 42.68

29.02 1:00.63 1:32.80 2:05.21 2:37.92 3:10.86 3:43.50 4:16.43         

31.61 32.17 32.41 32.71 32.94 32.64 32.93

4:48.84 5:21.48 5:54.39 6:26.91 6:59.58 7:32.46 8:04.63         

32.41 32.64 32.91 32.52 32.67 32.88 32.17 30.88

26 3 9 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.67 8:39.85 47.02

28.96 1:01.01 1:33.16 2:05.83 2:37.92 3:10.75 3:43.40 4:16.25         

32.05 32.15 32.67 32.09 32.83 32.65 32.85

4:48.69 5:21.73 5:54.68 6:27.90 7:01.25 7:34.93 8:07.96         

32.44 33.04 32.95 33.22 33.35 33.68 33.03 31.89

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 9 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 19:36

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 20:35



 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 83
06 JUL 2019 - 19:49

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 16 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Final

1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.62 25.25

2 5 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.73 25.30 0.05

3 6 NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.69 25.33 0.08

4 3 GANGL Nina AUT 04 DEC 2003 0.70 25.53 0.28

5 2 KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.71 25.56 0.31

6 1 COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.74 25.62 0.37

7 7 VANDENBUSSCHE Indra BEL 30 JAN 2002 0.71 25.68 0.43

8 8 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.64 25.76 0.51
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 84
06 JUL 2019 - 19:54

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
WJ   24.40   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 AUG 2018
ER   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   24.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

Final

1 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.63 25.24

2 5 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.71 25.29 0.05

3 3 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.70 25.59 0.35

4 2 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.57 25.63 0.39

5 7 DAHLER Marvin GER 12 FEB 2001 0.65 25.80 0.56

5 6 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.75 25.80 0.56

7 8 CHRISTOU Ioannis GRE 22 SEP 2002 0.61 25.94 0.70

8 1 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.60 26.08 0.84
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed
Final

Event 85
06 JUL 2019 - 19:59

WR   3:38.56   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201725.37 52.32

ER   3:40.18   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201828.99 59.12

EJ   3:47.99   RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018
CR   3:47.99   RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

Final

1 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:49.13
VASKINA Daria (W) 10 OCT 2002 0.63 29.28 1:00.39 1:00.39      

ZHIGALOV Aleksandr (M) 27 JUL 2001 0.38 28.31 1:00.69 2:01.08      

MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.36 24.47 51.96 2:53.04      

SABITOVA Aleksandra (W) 09 JAN 2004 0.26 26.93 56.09 3:49.13

2 7 GER GERMANY 3:52.22 3.09

MAERTENS Lukas (M) 27 DEC 2001 0.57 26.73 55.67 55.67      

HEIMRATH Magdalena (W) 02 NOV 2003 0.33 33.04 1:10.06 2:05.73      

ARMBRUSTER Luca Nik (M) 05 NOV 2001 0.15 23.49 51.80 2:57.53      

TOBEHN Maya (W) 21 APR 2002 0.14 25.94 54.69 3:52.22

3 5 TUR TURKEY 3:52.35 3.22

SATIR Mert Ali (M) 29 JUN 2001 0.60 27.29 56.49 56.49      

DEMIR Demirkan (M) 15 JUN 2001 0.29 28.12 1:00.80 1:57.29      

OZKAN Aleyna (W) 01 FEB 2002 - 0.02 27.52 59.54 2:56.83      

GUVENC Gizem (W) 09 AUG 2002 0.10 26.07 55.52 3:52.35

4 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:53.63 4.50

BROWN Charlie (M) 10 JAN 2001 0.59 26.82 55.63 55.63      

VAN DER MERWE Kayla (W) 15 NOV 2002 0.46 31.84 1:07.80 2:03.43      

FREEMAN Sophie (W) 19 FEB 2004 0.59 28.15 1:01.59 3:05.02      

RICHARDS Matthew (M) 17 DEC 2002 0.10 22.96 48.61 3:53.63

5 3 ITA ITALY 3:55.49 6.36

CECCON Thomas (M) 27 JAN 2001 0.72 26.78 55.83 55.83      

PILATO Benedetta (W) 18 JAN 2005 - 0.01 31.65 1:10.15 2:05.98      

BIASIBETTI Helena (W) 22 FEB 2002 0.02 27.45 1:00.58 3:06.56      

NICETTO Stefano (M) 09 SEP 2001 - 0.03 23.15 48.93 3:55.49

6 8 POL POLAND 3:56.42 7.29

HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna (W) 07 JUL 2002 0.75 30.61 1:02.99 1:02.99      

DUBAS Mateusz (M) 22 MAR 2001 0.10 29.39 1:02.47 2:05.46      

ZIELINSKA Daria (W) 04 JUN 2003 0.35 28.27 1:01.56 3:07.02      

ORLICZ Filip (M) 04 APR 2002 0.19 23.46 49.40 3:56.42

7 1 FRA FRANCE 3:58.04 8.91

FRIZZAS Ewan (M) 07 JUL 2001 0.73 27.30 57.08 57.08      

PALFRAY Leo (M) 31 JAN 2001 0.37 29.92 1:03.57 2:00.65      

MEUTER Adelaide (W) 31 MAR 2003 0.20 28.34 1:01.26 3:01.91      

TESSARIOL Lucile (W) 06 JAN 2004 0.41 26.67 56.13 3:58.04

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 ISR ISRAEL DSQ

BARZELAY Aviv (W) 28 MAY 2002 0.60 30.22 1:02.96 1:02.96      

POLONSKY Ron (M) 28 MAR 2001 0.40 29.23 1:03.53 2:06.49      

COHEN GROUMI Gal (M) 22 APR 2002 0.29 24.55 53.14 2:59.63      

GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 - 0.06

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 20:20

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 20:35


